MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

MAZDA MOTOR CORP.
WKN: 7261

ISIN:  JP3868400007

Overview

2024/07/05 15:29:02

Price
8.944 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.47% (-0.04)

JP3868400007
7261

Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

5,610 EUR
NIKKEI 225

8.804 EUR
9.01 EUR
8.794 EUR
8.986 EUR
9.01 EUR
4,000
36,040.00
1

0

12.50
11.25
10.00

83.75

7.50

6.25 [\

5.00 ”1

2020

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s o ot ot I

2022

Headline

Pilulka Lékarny
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023

2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3868400007&ID_NOTATION=1547512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3868400007&ID_NOTATION=1547512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b98f569f69b93e5a2636b12c5a55f22a2b0e67e1b562db78ec162bec54892886&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=7f326be847dce1a34&time=1720434301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02553a50f06ca3a99df007583e4f4f09cc03518894dfcca8b152720aec8c70ac&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7af6ab8477ee85f52&time=1720434301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c971ff054868c8af5064db683b86df95fc907ff571a6761279d0ea064cd6de0a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bec2cd5e2fdd42ab6&time=1720434301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbeb7577b1ad45e147c28e8491c1bb636e7593cd62e146a3b4d67483dc869d2a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=179100baf6a63bed4&time=1720434301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=597265c156dfc1a7bb5b99eea47580cc18bec1870b7509b2af83f427a10d88a7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2fa4cef84167aae40&time=1720434301&tool=RSC

MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

Details

2024/07/05 15:29:02

Price
8.944 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.47% (-0.04)

ISIN JP3868400007
Symbol 7261
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,610 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.804 EUR
High 9.01 EUR
Low 8.794 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.986 EUR
VWAP 9.01 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,000
Trading volume 36,040.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.74% +0.72% +5.72%
Perf (abs.) -1.08 +0.06 +0.48
Beta 0.89 1.06 1.04
Volatility 35.66 38.50 37.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:00

16:45

08:06

08:01

Price

9.006 EUR

1,549.00 JPY

8.766 EUR

8.816 EUR

8.814 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

54.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.897 EUR (1,010)
9.026 EUR (210)

9.935 EUR (194

9.924 EUR (197

12.520 EUR (2024/02/08
8.502 EUR (2024/06/17
12.520 EUR (2024/02/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
8.050 EUR (2023/07/17)

Number of
trades
3

4,456
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1547512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252194

MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
01

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

08:00

15:29

16:05

19:31

21:05

8.81 EUR

8.944 EUR

9.82 USD

8.874 EUR

9.00 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19415

MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

*  w

o7

Contact Details
MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

3-1, Shinchi, Fuchu-cho, Aki-gun - 730-8670

Hiroshima

Telefon: 082-282-1111
Fax: 082-287-5237
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Akira
Marumoto

Akira Koga
Ichiro Hirose

Jeffrey H.
Guyton

Kiyoshi
Fujiwara

Masahiro
Moro

Mitsuru Ono

Takeshi Mukai

Yasuhiro
Aoyama

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kiyotaka
Shobuda

Akira Kitamura
Akira Koga
Hiroko Shibasaki
Ichiro Hirose
Ichiro Sakai
Kiyoshi Sato
Masahiro Moro
Masato Sugimori
Masatoshi
Maruyama
Michiko Ogawa
Mitsuru Ono
Nobuhiko
Watabe

Takeshi Mukai

Yasuhiro
Aoyama

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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